
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

2nd Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12319 11980 11686 11476 11268 11103 10908 10766 10640 10554 10512 10509 10652 10843 10733 10747 11304 12683 13340 13790 14202 14541 14888 14997 315,607
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 678 672 670 669 679 689 684 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,492
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 678 672 670 669 679 689 684 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,492
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 686 678 672 670 669 679 691 684 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 686 678 672 670 669 679 691 684 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 686 678 672 670 669 679 691 684 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 686 678 672 670 669 679 691 684 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 686 678 672 670 669 679 691 684 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
PGPSU2(mfo 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1800
PKLGU2(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 209 194 183 175 183 180 178 177 177 180 184 181 181 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,012
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 209 194 183 175 183 180 178 177 177 180 184 181 181 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,011
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 209 194 183 175 183 180 178 177 177 180 184 181 181 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,011
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 151 104 140 136 124 117 118 137 159 142 145 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,715
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 151 103 139 134 124 114 117 137 159 142 145 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,711
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 108 114 114 113 114 114 2,588
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 108 114 114 113 114 114 2,587
PGLAGT12 350 360 315 286 259 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 260 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,870
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 106 95 108 113 104 118 112 2,483
SGB3GT33 125 136 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 211 213 213 213 213 213 4,242
SGRIGT13 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 146 130 150 155 142 161 154 3,398
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 146 130 149 155 141 160 154 3,390
SKSPBK1 288 296 262 239 219 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 219 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,282
TJGSBK1A 353 355 314 282 253 229 214 232 225 221 219 219 225 233 227 227 254 314 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,623
TJGSBK1B 349 349 314 282 253 229 214 230 225 221 219 219 225 232 226 227 254 314 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,526
TJGSBK2A 334 341 300 268 239 216 203 217 211 207 205 205 211 218 213 213 240 300 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,361
TJGSBK2B 334 342 300 268 239 216 203 218 211 207 205 205 211 218 213 213 240 300 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,392
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 17,595
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 7,083
PGLAGT11 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,755
PKLGU1(mfo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 101 101 150 218 250 3816
SGRIGT23(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 2790
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 213 213 213 213 213 3,104
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 213 213 213 213 213 3,104
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 127 137 114 150 136 1,821
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 137 114 150 136 1,730
SGRIGT12(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 160 160 160 2083
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 118 112 1,090
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 904
SRDGGT2(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 223.5
SRDGGT5(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT1(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148.5
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 1,815
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 975
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 877
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 834
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 583
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 35 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1075 1054 1348 1558 1766 1931 2126 2018 2144 2230 2272 2275 2132 1941 2051 2037 1730 968 954 1077 915 956 900 973 31,495

TOTAL GEN 12249 11910 11616 11406 11198 11033 10838 10696 10570 10484 10442 10439 10582 10773 10663 10677 11234 12613 13270 13720 14132 14471 14818 14927 313,927

11-Sep-12
Tuesday



2nd Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14836 14622 14485 14709 14991 15280 15267 15264 15252 15209 14823 14307 13739 13497 13510 14245 14411 14369 14193 14020 13689 13642 13367 13046 315,607
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,492
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,492
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
PGPSU2(mfo 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1800
PKLGU2(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,012
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,011
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,011
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,715
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,711
PAKABK1A 114 113 107 114 115 114 114 114 114 115 115 113 113 102 102 113 113 114 114 114 113 114 108 102 2,588
PAKABK1B 114 113 107 114 115 114 114 114 114 115 115 113 113 102 102 113 113 114 114 114 113 114 108 102 2,587
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,870
PGPSBK3B 107 105 95 113 123 114 114 114 114 123 125 104 97 95 95 104 104 115 115 116 101 112 95 95 2,483
SGB3GT33 213 213 205 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 155 159 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 209 159 4,242
SGRIGT13 147 144 130 156 167 155 157 157 157 166 170 142 130 130 130 142 142 156 158 158 138 155 130 130 3,398
SGRIGT21 146 143 130 154 166 154 157 157 157 165 168 142 130 130 130 140 141 156 158 158 138 155 130 130 3,390
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 309 311 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 311 7,282
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,623
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,526
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,361
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,392
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 17,595
YPGS 390 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 7,083
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,755
PKLGU1(mfo 270 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 3816
SGRIGT23(df 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 2790
SGB3GT31 213 213 204 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 155 158 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 209 159 3,104
SGB3GT32 213 213 204 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 155 159 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 209 159 3,104
SGRIGT11 123 116 90 139 160 140 141 141 141 160 166 113 91 90 90 113 113 143 143 143 104 137 90 0 1,821
SGRIGT22 123 116 90 139 160 140 141 141 141 160 166 113 90 90 90 113 113 143 143 143 104 137 0 0 1,730
SGRIGT12(df 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 166 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 0 0 0 2083
PGPSBK3A 107 105 95 113 123 114 114 114 114 123 125 104 97 95 95 104 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,090
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 904
SRDGGT2(df 0 0 0 0 75 74 74 75 74 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 223.5
SRDGGT5(df 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT1(df 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 75 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148.5
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 78 60 60 60 84 100 93 95 60 60 60 60 60 1,815
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 78 0 0 0 84 100 93 95 0 0 0 0 0 975
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 78 0 0 0 82 100 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 877
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 76 0 0 0 0 100 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 834
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 77 70 69 65 75 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 583
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 77 70 69 65 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 76 70 67 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 120 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 110 0 0 0 110 125 110 115 71 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 35 10 10 10 35 35 40 35 35 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 919 946 1083 1009 997 937 950 953 965 907 979 1122 1140 1382 1369 1084 1018 930 906 979 1060 901 959 1063 31,495

TOTAL GEN 14766 14552 14415 14639 14921 15210 15197 15194 15182 15139 14753 14237 13669 13427 13440 14175 14341 14299 14123 13950 13619 13572 13297 12976 313,927




